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INSTRUCTIONAL LEADERSHIP ACADEMY

Professional Development
TUCSON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Thursday, October 16, 2014
8:00 —11:30 a.m. & 12:30 — 4:00 p.m.
Location: TBD
*SharePoint Attachment

DISCUSSION/ACTION ITEMS

Presenter Time
1. Superintendent’s Update Dr. Vega 5 minutes
2. Overview Steve Holmes 5 minutes
3. Deeper Data Dig
Whole group
Breakouts — Elementary - MPR Dr. Freitas 90 minutes
K8 — Middle School - Library
High School — Computer Lab
4. *Teacher Support Plans Richard Foster 20 minutes
5. 301 Plan Richard Foster 20 minutes
6. *Mandatory Physical Inventory Richard Foster 5 minutes
7. Attendance Awareness Eugene Butler 5 minutes
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13. Closure Dr. Vega 10 minutes

IV-38


http://intranet/301/home.asp



